
  Scrutiny Committee Work Programme 2022/2023 
 
Subject Lead Officer Date of Meeting 
Recovery and Stabilisation Programme Lee Banner, Transformation Programme Manager 

lee.banner@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 
11 July 2022 

Corporate performance - quarter 4 - 2020/21 Luke Dreeling, Performance Lead, Luke.Dreeling@lewes-
eastbourne.gov.uk 

11 July 2022 

Revenue and capital outturn 2021/22 Homira Javadi, Chief Finance Officer 
homira.javadi@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk, Ola Owolabi, 
Deputy Chief Finance Officer ola.owolabi@lewes-
eastbourne.gov.uk 

11 July 2022 

Treasury management annual report 2021/22 Homira Javadi, Chief Finance Officer, 
homira.javadi@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk, Ola Owolabi, 
Deputy Chief Finance Officer owolabi@lewes-
eastbourne.gov.uk 

11 July 2022 

Cost of Living Crisis Seanne Sweeney, Strategy and Commissioning Lead for 
Community and Partnerships seanne.sweeney@lewes-
eastbourne.gov.uk 

11 July 2022 

Heritage Assets Update Leigh Palmer, Head of Planning First 
leigh.palmer@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 

11 July 2022 

Housing Development Update Leigh Palmer, Head of Planning First 
leigh.palmer@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 

11 July 2022 

Review of Planning Policy and Licensing for 
Houses in Multiple Occupation 

Lisa Rawlinson, Head of Regeneration and Planning 
Policy lisa.rawlinson@eastbourne.gov.uk   

11 July 2022 

Methodology for collecting monitoring fees in 
connection with the compliance with/of S106 
Legal Agreements 

Leigh Palmer, Head of Planning First, 
leigh.palmer@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 

11 July 2022 

Revised Planning Pre-Application Charging 
Schedule 

Leigh Palmer, Head of Planning First, 
leigh.palmer@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 

11 July 2022 
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Eastbourne Borough Council Homelessness & 
Rough Sleeping Strategy 2022 - 2027 

Oliver Jones, Strategy and Partnership Lead, 
Oliver.Jones@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 

11 July 2022 

   
Request from the Council for the Scrutiny 
Committee’s consideration of Gatwick Airport’s 
Carbon Neutrality Pledge 

Ian Fitzpatrick (Deputy Chief Executive and Director of 
Regeneration and Planning)  

12 September 2022 

A review of Eastbourne Air Show Annie Wills, Head of Tourism & Enterprise 
annie.wills@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 

12 September 2022 

Corporate performance - quarter 1 - 2022/23 Luke Dreeling, Performance Lead luke.dreeling@lewes-
eastbourne.gov.uk , Sian Hedger, Interim Deputy Chief 
Finance Officer sian.hedger@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk, 
Ola Owolabi, Deputy Chief Finance Officer - Corporate 
Finance ola.owolabi@lewes-eastbourne.gov 

12 September 2022 

   
Update from consultants commissioned to 
provide robust evidence to support and justify 
any future decisions on actions regarding HMO 
planning policy and licensing. 

Lisa Rawlinson, Strategy & Partnership Lead (Growth & 
Prosperity) lisa.rawlinson@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk  

28 November 2022 

 
 
 
Standing items on the agendas: 
 
• The Forward Plan of Cabinet Decisions 
• Scrutiny Committee Work Programme 
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